
Name: DIVYANSH GOSWAMI (frt ÁT) 
Roll No: 20074503361 

Sr 

No. 

Father Name: SUDHIR GOSWAMI (r 
Mother Name: PRATIBHA GOSWAM0 (frT ATÁT ) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1E 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

Paper 
Code 

52031104 

52411101cFNANCIAL ACCOUNTING PAAT-A & C 

72182801 

52411102 BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT 

52411201 

52051222 HIND-B 

52411202 

72032801 

52051316 

524133o1 

52414303 

52414304 

52031901 

52413402 

52414403 

52414404 

52413503 

52417502 

52417505 

62275504 

52413613 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE THROUGH LITERATURE 

52417606 

52417612 

ENIRONMENTAL sCIENCE 

62275604 

BUSINESS LAWS 

"cosT ACCOUNTING 

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 

English- A 

HINDI-8 

CYBER CAIMES AND LAWs 

COMPANY LAW (Core) 

INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE (Core) 

Paper Title 

English Languago Through Literature (English -A) 

INVESTING IN STOCK MARKETS 

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 

Entrepreneurship Developrment 

PRINCIPLES OF MAAKETING (B. COM) 

Fundamentals of Financial Management (B. Com) 

PRINCAPLES OF MICRO ECONOMICS 

|Advertising Personal Selling and Salesmanship 

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 

PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 

Semester Examination 2023-MAY-JUNE:REGULAR 
STATEMENT OF MARKS / GRADES 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 

Result Declared On: 07 Jul 2023 

Digitally signed by 
DIWAN SINGH RAWAT 

University of Delhi 

ar) 

PPT 

CORE 

DSC 

DSC 

AECC 

DSC 

DSC 

DSC 

AECC 

DSC 

SEC 

DSC 

DSC 

CORE 

SEO 

DSC 

DSC 

SEC 

DSE 

DSE 

GE 

SEC 

DSE 

DSE 

GE 

|Part & Semester: IlIl & VI 
Enrolment Number: 20SHLEBCOMO00374 

College: Shyam Lal College (Evening) 

SEM CRDT GR(TH) GR(PR) NTGR GRPT CRPT PPRS TTCR 

IV 

IV 

IV 

V 

V 

V 

VI 

V 

VI 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

A+ 

B+ 

A+ 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A 

B 

A+ 

A+ 

A 

C 

B+ 

B 

A 

B 

B4 

C 

D 

Grand CGPA: 7.045, Division: First 

1252450_050_SAM 

A 

A 

A+ 

B 

A+ 

A+ 

A 

A 

B 

A 

A. 

A+ 

B4 

D 

B 

B 

D 

B+ 

B+ 

D 

9 

3 

9 

7 

9 

9 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

7 

6 

8 

6 

4 

7 

5 

7 

5 

4 

Marks verified as per nat:t ttrh obsite 

rTs guN Degpak kúar 
argrn afirart (.) S.o. (Admn.) 

anTG tei() Shyara Lal College (E) 
Re frfturTG Unigersity of Deâni 

, ft-32 dara, Delhi-32 

54 

48 

54 

28 

54 

54 

54 

36 

36 

36 

54 

54 

30 

28 

24 

36 

32 

36 

24 

42 

20 

42 

30 

24 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

TTCP SGPARESULT CGPA 

184 

198 

180 

1 18 

134 

116 

8.36 

9 

8.18 

5.36 

6.09 

5.27 

(Dean Examination) 

8.68 

Disclaimer: I1] Incase of any discrepancy, student should immediately contact to the Head/Princip t respective collegeldepartment within one month alter the 
declaration of the result. (2] The result displayed on university website is subject lo correction, if any discrepancy is noticed at any point of time. 

6.77 

Generated On: 08 Jul 2023 

5.68 



Enrol No. 20SHLEBCOM000374 

itt 

perefea 

nibersitp of Belhi 

Registrar 

University of Delhi 

aitUls-follch * Bachelor of Commerce 

This is to certify that having been examined in 2023 and found qualified 
for the degree of Bachelor of Commerce 

Divyansh Goswami S/o Pratibha Goswami & Sudhir Goswami 

was awarded the said degree at the Convocation held in 2024. 

Roll No. 20074503361 

fo, fcih 24 Hatr 2024 
Delhi, Dated the 24th February, 2024 

Division: First 

fcct fdgafdeicty 
Vice Chancellor 
University of Delhi S9E0STI 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

