



दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय

University of Delhi

Semester Examination 2023-MAY-JUNE:REGULAR STATEMENT OF MARKS / GRADES BACHELOR OF COMMERCE



Name: DIVYANSH GOSWAMI (दिव्यांश गोस्वामी)

Roll No: 20074503361

Father Name: SUDHIR GOSWAMI (सुधीर गोस्वामी)

Mother Name: PRATIBHA GOSWAMI (प्रतिभा गोस्वामी)

Part & Semester : III & VI

Enrolment Number: 20SHLEBCOM000374

College: Shyam Lal College (Evening)



Sr. No.	Paper Code	Paper Title	PPT	SEM	CRDT	GR(TH)	GR(PR)	NTGR	GRPT	CRPT	PPRS	TTCR	TTCP	SGPA	RESULT	CGPA
1	52031104	ENGLISH LANGUAGE THROUGH LITERATURE	CORE	I	6	A+		A+	9	54		22	184	8.36		
2	52411101C	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (PART A & C)	DSC	I	6	B+	O	A	8	48						
3	52411102	BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT	DSC	I	6	A+		A+	9	54						
4	72182801	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE	AECC	I	4	B+		B+	7	28						
5	52051222	HINDI-B	DSC	II	6	A+		A+	9	54						
6	52411201	BUSINESS LAWS	DSC	II	6	A+		A+	9	54						8.68
7	52411202	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS	DSC	II	6	A+		A+	9	54						
8	72032801	English-A	AECC	II	4	A+		A+	9	36						
9	52051316	HINDI-B	DSC	III	6	B		B	6	36						
10	52413301	CYBER CRIMES AND LAWS	SEC	III	4	A+		A+	9	36						
11	52414303	COMPANY LAW (Core)	DSC	III	6	A+		A+	9	54						
12	52414304	INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE (Core)	DSC	III	6	A	O	A+	9	54						
13	52031901	English Language Through Literature (English-A)	CORE	IV	6	C		C	5	30						
14	52413402	INVESTING IN STOCK MARKETS	SEC	IV	4	B+		B+	7	28						6.77
15	52414403	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING	DSC	IV	6	D		D	4	24						
16	52414404	COST ACCOUNTING	DSC	IV	6	B		B	6	36						
17	52413503	Entrepreneurship Development	SEC	V	4	A		A	8	32						
18	52417502	PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING (B. COM)	DSE	V	6	B		B	6	36						
19	52417505	Fundamentals of Financial Management (B. Com)	DSE	V	6	D		D	4	24						
20	62275504	PRINCIPLES OF MICRO ECONOMICS	GE	V	6	B+		B+	7	42						
21	52413613	Advertising Personal Selling and Salesmanship	SEC	VI	4	C		C	5	20						
22	52417606	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS	DSE	VI	6	B+		B+	7	42						
23	52417612	MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	DSE	VI	6	C		C	5	30						
24	62275604	PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS	GE	VI	6	D		D	4	24						5.68

Grand CGPA: 7.045, Division: First

Result Declared On: 07 Jul 2023

Generated On: 08 Jul 2023



1252450_050_SAM



Digitally signed by
DIWAN SINGH RAWAT



(Dean Examination)

Marks verified as per
University Website

14/08/2023

Deepak Kumar
अनुभाग अधिकारी (क्रान्ति) S.O. (Admn.)
श्यामलाल कॉलेज (सं.) Shyam Lal College (S)
दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय University of Delhi
गाँधीनगर, दिल्ली-32 नई दिल्ली, Delhi-32

Disclaimer: [1] In case of any discrepancy, student should immediately contact to the Head/Principal of respective college/department within one month after the declaration of the result. [2] The result displayed on university website is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed at any point of time.

नामांकन संख्या

Enrol No. 20SHLEBCOM000374



दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय



अनुक्रमांक

Roll No. 20074503361



University of Delhi

वाणिज्य-स्नातक * Bachelor of Commerce

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि सन् 2023 में परीक्षा के उपरांत
वाणिज्य-स्नातक की उपाधि के योग्य सिद्ध होने पर¹
दिव्यांश गोस्वामी सुपुत्र प्रतिभा गोस्वामी और सुधीर गोस्वामी

को 2024 के दीक्षांत-समारोह में उक्त उपाधि प्रदान की गई।

श्रेणी : प्रथम

This is to certify that having been examined in 2023 and found qualified
for the degree of Bachelor of Commerce

Divyansh Goswami S/o Pratibha Goswami & Sudhir Goswami

was awarded the said degree at the Convocation held in 2024.

Division : First

Yikes Upali

कुलसचिव
दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय
Registrar
University of Delhi



दिल्ली, दिनांक 24 फरवरी 2024

Delhi, Dated the 24th February, 2024



१८२ १८

कुलपति
दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय
Vice Chancellor
University of Delhi